
PTM
: From 11/08/2024 to 17/08/2024 Monday, August 26, 2024
: From 03/10/2024 to 14/10/2024 Monday, October 21, 2024
: From 25/12/2024 to 30/12/2024

or
  From 01/01/2025 to 06/01/2025
: From 11/03/2025 to 23/03/2025 Monday, March 31, 2025

Sr. No. Date

1 Thursday, April 11, 2024
2 Sunday, April 14, 2024

3 14 May, 2024 to 18 June, 2024

4 Sunday, June 16, 2024
5 Wednesday, July 17, 2024
6 Monday, August 19, 2024
7 Monday, August 26, 2024
8 Friday, September 13, 2024

9 Wednesday, October 30, 2024

10 Friday, October 11, 2024
11 Friday, October 11, 2024
12 Saturday, October 12, 2024
13 Friday, November 1, 2024
14 Friday, November 15, 2024

15 As Per Goververnment Circular

16 Tuesday, January 14, 2025

17 Wednesday, February 26, 2025

18
14 March, 2025 to 15 March, 
2025

19 Friday, April 18, 2025

Maha Ashtami
Maha Navmi

Dussehra
Diwali / Deepawali

Gurunanak Dev Jayanti

Winter vacation

Makar sankranti

Maha shivratri

Holi

Good Friday

Note :- Actual dates may vary based on planetary positions and CBSE/Govt./School Management Circulars.

Navratra Sthapna

Annual Exams

List of Holidays

Event Name

Id - Ul - Fitar
Ambedkar Jayanti

Summer vacation (In Second week of may, 2024)

Bakr id
Muharram

Raksha Bandhan
Janmasthami

Baba Ramdev Jayanti

Periodic Test - 
II(According to weather 
conditions)

Monday, January 13, 2025

SHRI RADHASWAMI  INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KHEJROLI
Session 2024-25

Examinations
Periodic Test - I
Half Yearly Exam



Sr. No. Month Events Class

Adolescent Peer Educators Leadership Porgram-
Registration for 5th Phase 

Online (Schools across the country)

Expression Series Quarter 1 (2024-25) Online (Schools across the country)

Board Decoration competitions IV ONWARD

Science Challenge Online (Schools across the country)

FANCY DRESS COMPETITIONS NUR. TO V

ENGLISH WRITING COMPETITION III TO VIII

English Poem Competition Nur. To II

MOTHER'S DAY CELEBRATION Nur. To X

Jun-24 National Reading Day Online (Schools across the country)

Jun-24 Yoga day Celebration III to X

Expression Series Quarter 2 (2024-25) Online (Schools across the country)

ART & CRAFT COMPETITION III to X

Activity on best out of waste III to X

Drawing Competition Nur. To X

Aryabhatta Ganit Challenge Online (Schools across the country)

Storytelling Competition Online (Schools across the country)

Rakhi Celebration & making Competition for Girls 
& Boys

III To X

Independenc Day Celebration Nur. To X

G.k. Quiz Competition III to X

Hindi poem competiton Nursery to V

Teacher's Day Celebration III to X

Science Exhibition III to X 

Hindi Writing & Essay Competition(Hindi Diwas) I To X

English reading competition (Inter-class) I TO X 

CBSE Sports & Games Competition Various venues across the Country

Janmasthami Celebration Nursery to V

Apr-241

3

Jul-244

Aug-245

6 Sep-24

Session 2024-25

2 May-24

SHRI RADHASWAMI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHRIMADHOPUR



Gandhi & Sharstri Jayanti Celebration I To X

Expression Series Quarter -03 (2024-25) Online (School acorss the Country)

Dandiya Celebration III to X

Diwali Celebration & Competitions III to X

Heritage India Quiz 2024-25 
Online & Offiline School across the 

country

Children's Day Celebration(Bal Diwas celebration) I To X

Annual Function I To X

Christmas Day Celebration (25/12/2024) I To X

G.K. Quiz Competition I To X

Republic Day Celebration I To X

Sports Day (3 days cricket, Basketball, volleyball, 
Badminton,Staff competition , 

All Classes

11 Feb-25 Show & Tell competition I To IX

Dramatization on visit to Post Office. VI To IX

NOTE- other competitions will held according to CBSE circulars.

8 Nov-24

9 Dec-24

10 Jan-25

7 Oct-24


